Installation Guide
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VEHICLE APPLICATIONS iEHHEE BRI SCION FB-§ ING / SUBARU BRZ 2C6/
PART NO.7433 TOYOTA FT-86 IN6

Contents ASE

1. Rear Diff. Mount Support Bar 1PCS
=FEzRB({EHR 1PCS

2. Bolt® (M12x1.25x60) 2PCS
124 ® (M12x1.25x60) 2PCS

3. Rubber Washer® 2PCS
BB E® 2PCS

4. Nut@©(M12x1.25) 2PCS
1218 (M12x1.25) 2PCS
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= = ¥ Hint: Remove muffler, mid-pipe and rear sway bar for easier
Installation tips 25 53% installation.
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STEP 1

Safely support the differential by hydraulic jack, and then loosen the bolts behind
differential.
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Roughly fix the support bar by 3 bolts behind differential.

(Thread-locker Gel is recommended)

Place the nuts© by wrench, insert rubber washer ® between support bar and
frame, then fasten the bolts® (Torque: 90~100Nm, Do not use pneumatic tools).
FEEFEBBCAREHMHE LEFREH =R 4% (EHERBRAHERE )
FARFTEMARGIZIEQO - EEMAZBERMG® RARER(CHIEZRE - # ERH
IB40® (2ERAREBTER - B4EZMNE 90~100Nm )

Figure of completion.
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